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Accredited courses on our scope of registration:
22554VIC Coursein Initial Adult Literacy and Numeracy
22555VIC Certificate | in Initial Adult Literacy and Numeracy
22567VIC Certificate | in Transition Education
22566VIC Certificate | in Work Education
22471VIC Course in Initial General Education for Adults
22476VIC Certificate | in General Education for Adults (Introductory)

CHC33015 Certificate Ill in Individual Support

Course fees and government contribution for accredited training courses:

Maximum
Course Nominal Course Government Annual out VTS ) Annual
Course Hours Subsidy p/h of pocket Government
Code N Complete
course fee Contribution to
Inclusion
Training per
student

Course in
Initial General
Education for

Adults

Certificate | in
General

22476VIC Ly cation for 480 o) $7.5 S0 1 $3,600
Adults

(Introductory)

22471VIC SO $8.75 o) 1 $1,968.75

Course in
22554VIC (el Al 380 SO S17 o) 1 $6,460

Literacy and
Numeracy

Certificate 1 in
Initial Adult 610 $0 $14.5 S0 1 $8,845

Literacy and
Numeracy

22555VIC

Certificate | in
22567VIC Transition 1,190 SO $14.5 SO 2 $17,255

Education

Certificate | in

22566VIC  \york Education

1,120 SO $14.5 S0 1 $16,240

Certificate Il in
CHC33015 Individual Support 715 $0 $9 S0 1 $6,435

Please note that funded support packages from either DHHS or NDIS cannot be used to pay for course fees.
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Administration Fees — As of 2023, Inclusion Training charges an administration fees of
$320/year. This fee can be paid upfront at the start of the year with a 5% discount (5304) or
alternatively in 2 instalments of $160 at the beginning of the year and in June.

Pre-accredited courses on our scope of registration:

Inclusion Training offers a range of government subsidised pre-accredited courses.
Please refer to our website inclusionmelbourne.org.au for a current list of pre-accredited
courses on offer.

Course fees and government contribution for pre-accredited training courses:

Inclusion Training do not charge a course fee for pre-accredited courses however if
support is required in the classroom, an approved NDIS plan will be required.

Fees for National Disability Insurance Scheme Participants

In addition to Inclusion Training's qualified trainers and assessors, additional supports in
the classrooms are provided by Inclusion Training’s team of dedicated tutors and Student
Support Officers. Inclusion Melbourne may provide direct support for learning, personal
care, meal assistance, self-care and social inclusion at Inclusion Training campuses as per
individual requirements.

Inclusion Melbourne (Inclusion Training) are registered to provide Capacity Building and
Core funded services under the National Disability Insurance Scheme. Charges are
dependent on the support needs of the learner.

If a student wishes to enroll in one of our courses, we recommend you contact us prior to
your NDIS planning meeting for us to develop an individualised financial plan of the costs
involved to support you in the classroom.

If prospective student’s already have an NDIS approved plan, please discuss this with us in
order for us to tailor our services to support your goals.

Note: Inclusion Training follow the rates issued in the current NDIS Pricing Arrangements
and Price Limits.
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